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Enrollment Type Verification

2017-18

2018-19 2019-20

@ Approved Private School - District Placed (with IEP)
@ Charter Schools

(O Home-Schooled

@ Mormal District Enrollment

O Open Enrollment

@ Cther

Enroliment Type

Approved Private
School - District
Placed (with IEP)

Charter Schools

Home-Schooled

Normal District
Enroliment

Open Enrollment
Other

Total

2017-18 2018-19 2019-20
2 1 0

7 4 0

1 1 3

102 117 155

1 0 0

1 0 0

114 123 158

2017-18% 2018-19% 2019-20%
1.75% 0.81% 0.00%
6.14% 3.25% 0.00%
0.88% 0.81% 1.90%

89.47% 95.12% 98.10%
0.88% 0.00% 0.00%
0.88% 0.00% 0.00%

100.00% 100.00% 100.00%



Federal Placement Verification

@ SA - 40% to 79% of the Day in Regular Class
@ 54 - 30% or More of the Day in Regular Class
O 54 - Home-Schooled

@ SA - Less Than 40% of the Day in Regular Class

O Sh - Private Separate School

2017-18 2018-19 2019-20

Federal Placement 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2017-18% 2018-19% 2019-20%

SA - 40% to 79% of

the Day in Regular 6 8 10 5.26% 6.50% 6.33%
Class

SA - 80% or More

of the Day in 84 90 105 73.68% 73.17% 66.46%
Regular Class

SA - Home- o o o
Schooled 1 1 3 0.88% 0.81% 1.90%
SA - Less Than

40% of the Day in 21 23 40 18.42% 18.70% 25.32%
Regular Class

SA - Private 2 1 0 1.75% 0.81% 0.00%

Separate School

Total 114 123 158 100.00% 100.00% 100.00%



Primary Disability Verification

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2017-18%

@ Autism Spectrum Disorder
@ Comrunication Disorder
O Developmental Delay 3-dyr
@ Developmental Delay 3-9yr
O Emotional Disturbance

@ Intellectual Disability

@ Crthopedic Impairment

@ Cther Health Impairments

@ Specific Learning Disability

Primary Disability

Autism Spectrum
Disorder

Communication
Disorder

Developmental
Delay 3-4yr

Developmental
Delay 3-9yr

Emotional
Disturbance

Intellectual
Disability

Orthopedic
Impairment

Other Health
Impairments

Specific Learning
Disability

Total

14

27

28

114

19

25

28

123

24

35

38

158

6.14%

25.44%

0.00%

0.00%

12.28%

7.89%

0.00%

23.68%

24.56%

100.00%

2018-19% 2019-20%
6.50% 5.06%
26.83% 22.78%
0.00% 4.43%
0.00% 4.43%
15.45% 15.19%
7.32% 5.70%
0.81% 0.63%
20.33% 22.15%
22.76% 24.05%
100.00% 100.00%
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